
COMM NW COR, E ALONG N LINE 659.
FOR POB, S 995.49 FT, E .28 FT, 
FT TO S LINE OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, 

PARRY JOHN J
26415 NW 182ND AVE
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

24-5S-16-03706-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24516.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 KS 12.00 20,800 90,000 2,800 18,000

STANDARD
3

66,428
11,700

108,000
98,928

0
98,928

0
98,928

186,128
0

185,435

1312/2597 4/05/2016 LE U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLOTTE J PARRY (RE

JOHN J PARRY & DANI

1276/2705 5/29/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLOTTE J PARRY & D

CHARLOTTE J PARRY
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

2452 SW NAUTILUS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 982 112.9000 67.74 66,521 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,012

FOP 32 35 11 298

FOP 32 35 11 298

1,024 982 26,608

BAS= W9 FOP= N4 W8 S4 E8 $ W31 S24 E21 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$E19
N24$.

BAS

9

31

24

21

19

24

FOP 4

8

4
8

FOP4

8

4
8

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000



COMM NW COR, E ALONG N LINE 659.
FOR POB, S 995.49 FT, E .28 FT, 
FT TO S LINE OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, 

PARRY JOHN J
26415 NW 182ND AVE
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

24-5S-16-03706-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24516.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 KS 12.00 20,800 90,000 2,800 18,000

STANDARD
3

66,428
11,700

108,000
98,928

0
98,928

0
98,928

186,128
0

185,435

1312/2597 4/05/2016 LE U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLOTTE J PARRY (RE

JOHN J PARRY & DANI

1276/2705 5/29/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLOTTE J PARRY & D

CHARLOTTE J PARRY

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/25/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA

NEIGHBORHOOD/LOC
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PAGE 2 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

2452 SW NAUTILUS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,444 114.9000 68.94 99,549 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 38,717

FOP 45 35 16 441

UOP 96 25 24 662

1,545 1,444 39,820

BAS= W52 S27 E15 UOP= S8 E12N8 W12 $ E37 N5 FOP= E5 N9 W5S9$
N22$.
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